8098/3
19850/4
16241/2

31402/2
26237/3

1513/4
20654/3

8097/4
28943/3
23182/2
12691/3
15307/4
27709/3

1506/4

4317/4
29259/3
21022/4

8096/4
21023/4

1505/4
22744/4
18369/2

1503/4
22745/4
26715/4

1504/4
29982/3
28100/3
18369/2
10901/4
21246/2

8095/4
15308/3
24482/4
18371/2
18370/2
25663/4

25665/3
14135/3
27707/3
25054/2

4316/3
25055/2
25056/2
28502/4
12689/2
22746/2
22747/2
12687/3

Novaks Richards

Novasolovs Pavils

Nova$s Lidija :

Pflege mutter Legzdips-Priverts
Novermanis Ernests

Novickis Alberts

Novickis Alfreds

Novickis Antons

(Nach Petscherlag verschickt)
Novickis Julians

Novickis Kazimirs

Novickis Nikolajs

Novickis Otto

Novickis Zenta

Novikovs Aleksandrs

Novikovs Aleksandrs

Novikovs Anna

Novikovs Dimitrijs

Novikovs Fadejs

Novikovs Ignatijs

Novikovs Janis

Novikovs Jegors

Novikovs Klarions

Novikovs Marfa

Sohn Lazars

Sohn Nikifors

Sohn Grigorijs

Sohn Ageijs

Sohn Kanons

Tochter Afanasija

Kind
Novikovs
Novikovs
Novikovs
Novikovs
Novikovs
Novikovs Pavils
Novikovs Semjons
Noviks Aloizs

Noviks Brogislavs
Novkunskis Janis
Novojevskis Sergejs
Novoselovs Pavels
Novo2ilovs Aleksandra
Novozilovs Aleksejs
Nudiens Marija

Tochter Vija

Tochter Ausma

Nudiens Vladimirs

Nija Mikelis

Nukevids Jazeps

Nukéa Andris Janis
Nuk$a Janis

Nuk$a Marija Luize
Nuk$a Martip$
Nukumfelds Kristaps
Numurs Anita

Nungurs Andrejs
Nungurs Helena
Nurenbergs Konstantins

Marija
Marija
Mirdza
Nikolajs
Pavels

1891.17.V
1924.
1938.27.1X
Karoline
1863.
1912.
1914.
1917.21.XI1
66.J.
1902.
1906.
1902.
1924.
1919.
1917.
1932.
1894.
1910.
1924.
1902.
1912.
1910.
1893.
1932.
1935.
1937.
1929.
1925.
1924.
1927.
1908.
1918.
1918.
1907.
1902.
1899.
1881.
1915
1925.
1908.
1906.
1924.
1890.6.
1881.29.111
1902.
1938.
1935.
1904.
1890.
1891.
1924.
1913.
1888.
1878.
1910.
1939.
1880.
1900.
1905.

16.XII
17.1V
20.1V

3.VIII
T8V LET
4.11
14.1X

14.1V

18.XI

181V,
13.V
20.1V
21.XI1

10.11
22.X1I
23.X

29.1X

1350

16.VI

295

Riga, Martas 3-22
Rézekne, Skolas 20
Riga, Elizabetes 101-3
Riga, Elizabetes 101-3
Ligatnes Ritumos
Maltas Rabskava

Riga, Mirnieku 4-11
Daugavpili, Cietok3pa

Riga, Tallinas 23-3
Daugavpili

Skrudaliena Strauménos
Valtaiku Salnajos
Bauska, Aizsargu 24

Matisa 41/42-48
Latgales 143-13

Riga,
Riga,

Riga,
Riga,
Riga,
Riga,
Riga,

Latgales 138-5
Liksnas 29
Latgales 138-5
Matisa 40/42-48
Matisa 131-5

Baltezera

Riga, Matisa 131-5

Riga, Matisa 40/42-48
Riga, Elizabetes 6
Purmales Skarlatina
Purmales Skarlatina
Daudzeses Jugas

Liepaja

AllaZu Grundulos

Riga, Hamanu 5-14
Dzérbenes Sencos

Rézekné, Skolas 20
Ventspili, Aspazijas 29/31
Ventspili, Aspazijas 29/31

Valka 5
Liepaja, Skédes 5

Riga, Kokneses pr. 8
Riga, Venstpils 35-2
Riga, Kokneses pr. 8
Riga, Kokneses pr. 8
Riga

Riga, Brivibas 70-98
Baltinavas Barzolova
Baltinavas Barzolova
Riga, Alberta 5-3




