

8098/3	Novaks Richards	1891.17.V	Rīgā, Martas 3-22
19850/4	Novasolovs Pāvils	1924.	Rēzeknē, Skolas 20
16241/2	Novašs Lidija	1938.27.IX	Rīgā, Elizabetes 101-3
	Pflege mutter Legzdinš-Prīverts	Karoline	Rīgā, Elizabetes 101-3
31402/2	Novermanis Ernests	1863.	Līgatnes Ritumos
26237/3	Novickis Alberts	1912.	Maltas Rabskavā
1513/4	Novickis Alfreds	1914.	Rīgā, Mūrnieku 4-11
20654/3	Novickis Antons (Nach Petscherlag verschickt)	1917.21.XII	Daugavpilī, Cietokšņa
8097/4	Novickis Jūliāns	66.J.	Rīgā, Tallīnas 23-3
28943/3	Novickis Kazimirs	1902.	Daugavpilī
23182/2	Novickis Nikolajs	1906.16.XII	Skrudāliena Straumēnos
12691/3	Novickis Otto	1902.17.IV	Valtaiķu Salnājos
15307/4	Novickis Zenta	1924.20.IV	Bauskā, Aizsargu 24
27709/3	Novikovs Aleksandrs	1919.	
1506/4	Novikovs Aleksandrs	1917.	Rīgā, Matīsa 41/42-48
4317/4	Novikovs Anna	1932.3.VIII	Rīgā, Latgales 143-13
29259/3	Novikovs Dimitrijs	1894.	
21022/4	Novikovs Fadejs	1910.13.VIII	Rīgā, Latgales 138-5
8096/4	Novikovs Ignatijs	1924.4.II	Rīgā, Līksnas 29
21023/4	Novikovs Jānis	1902.14.IX	Rīgā, Latgales 138-5
1505/4	Novikovs Jegors	1912.	Rīgā, Matīsa 40/42-48
22744/4	Novikovs Klarions	1910.14.IV	Rīgā, Matīsa 131-5
18369/2	Novikovs Marfa	1893.	
	Sohn Lazars	1932.	
	Sohn Nikifors	1935.	
	Sohn Grigorijs	1937.	
	Sohn Ageijs	1929.	
	Sohn Kanons	1925.	
	Tochter Afanasija	1924.	
	Kind	1927.	
1503/4	Novikovs Marija	1908.	Baltezerā
22745/4	Novikovs Marija	1918.	Rīgā, Matīsa 131-5
26715/4	Novikovs Mirdza	1918.18.XI	Rīgā, Matīsa 40/42-48
1504/4	Novikovs Nikolajs	1907.	Rīgā, Elizabetes 6
29982/3	Novikovs Pāvels	1902.	Purmales Skarlatinā
28100/3	Novikovs Pāvils	1899.	Purmales Skarlatinā
18369/2	Novikovs Semjons	1881.	Daudzeses Jugās
10901/4	Noviks Aloizs	1915.	Liepājā
21246/2	Noviks Brogislavs	1925.15.IV	Allažu Grunduļos
8095/4	Novkunsķis Jānis	1908.13.V	Rīgā, Hāmanu 5-14
15308/3	Novojevskis Sergejs	1906.20.IV	Dzērbenes Senčos
24482/4	Novoselovs Pāvels	1924.21.XII	Rēzeknē, Skolas 20
18371/2	Novožilovs Aleksandra	1890.6.I	Ventspilī, Aspazijas 29/31
18370/2	Novožilovs Aleksejs	1881.29.III	Ventspilī, Aspazijas 29/31
25663/4	Nudiens Marija	1902.	
	Tochter Vija	1938.	
	Tochter Ausma	1935.	
25665/3	Nudiens Vladimirs	1904.	Valkā
14135/3	Nūja Miķelis	1890.	Liepājā, Šķēdes 5
27707/3	Nukevičs Jāzejs	1891.	
25054/2	Nukša Andris Jānis	1924.10.II	Rīgā, Kokneses pr. 8
4316/3	Nukša Jānis	1913.22.XI	Rīgā, Venstpils 35-2
25055/2	Nukša Marija Luize	1888.23.X	Rīgā, Kokneses pr. 8
25056/2	Nukša Mārtiņš	1878.29.IX	Rīgā, Kokneses pr. 8
28502/4	Nukumfelds Kristaps	1910.	Rīgā
12689/2	Numurs Anita	1939.13.X	Rīgā, Brīvības 70-98
22746/2	Nungurs Andrejs	1880.	Baltinavas Barzolovā
22747/2	Nungurs Helena	1900.	Baltinavas Barzolovā
12687/3	Nurenbergs Konstantins	1905.16.VI	Rīgā, Alberta 5-3